

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1403/2011

SUDERSHAN KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1404/2011
(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 1445-1446/2011

CrI.A. No. 1447-1448/2011

Date : 17/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Narender M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Sood, Adv.
Ms. Divya, Adv.
Mr. Navneet B, Adv.
Ms. Shradha K, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, i.e. on 18th
September, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER